Reloading Equipment

Make Item Description Price

Lyman Adjustable Powder Trickler £25.00
Lee Value Quick Trim £15.00
Lee Deluxe Quick Trim £25.00
Lee .308 Win Quick Trim Die £12.50
Lee .223 Rem Quick Trim Die £12.50
Hornady Powder Trickler £22.50
Lyman E-Zee Flo Powder Trickler £20.00
Lyman Powder Measure £65.00
Lee Breech Lock Challenger Press £87.50
RCBS Rock Chucker Supreme £200.00
Lee Safety Powder Scale £27.50
Lee New Auto Prime £26.00
Lee Classic Powder Thrower £72.50
Lee Powder Funnel £4.00
Forster Case Sizing Lubricant £9.90
Lee Resizing Lubricant £4.50
Lee Chamfer Tool £3.90
Lee Primer Pocket Cleaner £3.90
Lyman Primer Pocket Cleaner - Small £13.00
Lyman Primer Pocket Cleaner - Large £13.00
Lyman Primer Pocket Reamer - Small £13.00
Lyman Primer Pocket Reamer - Large £13.00
Frankford Arsenal 508 Ammo Box £4.00
Frankford Arsenal 512 Ammo Box £4.99
MTM RS-50 Rifle Small Ammo Case £5.00
MTM RM-50 Rifle Medium Ammo Case £5.50
MTM P50-44 Ammo Case £4.00
MTM P50-38 Ammo Case £4.00
Frankford Arsenal No.3 Reloading Tray £7.99
Frankford Arsenal No.7 Reloading Tray £7.99
MTM Universal Reloading Tray £8.95
Lee Universal Shell Holder Set £45.00
Lee Hand Priming Shell Holder Set £22.50
Lee .303 British Crimp Die £10.00
Lee .223 Rem Collet Dies £20.00
Lee .223 Rem Reloading Dies £30.00
Lee .308 Win Reloading Dies £30.00
Lee 30/30 Win Pacesetter Dies £35.00
Dillon Precision .44 Mag New Style Dies £75.00
Lee Decapping Die £12.00
Quinetics Kinetic Bullet Puller £19.95
Forster .224 Bullet Puller Collet £15.75
Forster .308 Bullet Puller Collet £15.75
Forster Bullet Puller Collet Holder £28.50
Lee .243 Win Quick Trim Die £12.00




Reloading Consumables - Bullets

Make Item Description Price
Hornady .17 17GR V-Max Bullets (500) £125.00
Hornady 20Cal V-MAX 32GR Bullets (100) £29.00
Hornady 22Cal BTHP 68GR Match Bullets (100) £32.00
Sierra 22Cal HP 53GR Bullets (100) £26.50
Sierra 22Cal HP 53GR Bullets (500) £126.50
Sierra 22Cal HPBT 52GR Bullets (100) £27.50
Sierra 22Cal HPBT 69GR Match Bullets (100) £30.00
Barnes 22Cal Spitzer Solid 50GR Bullets (50) £15.00
Barnes 22Cal VLC 50GR Bullets (100) £20.00
Hornady 22Cal V-Max 55GR Bullets (100) £29.00
Barnes 22Cal XLC 53GR Bullets (50) £20.00
Gun Room UK .223 FMJ 55GR Bullets (100) £15.00
Relcom 303Cal British FMJ 174GR Bullets (100) £24.00
S&B 303Cal British SP 180GR Bullets (100) £25.00
Hot-Cor 303Cal HCRN 180GR Bullets (100) £41.49
Sierra 30Cal FMJ BT 150GR Bullets (100) £36.60
PPU 30cal FMJ BT 174GR Bullets (100) £24.00
Optimus Dyer 30Cal HPBT 155GR Bullets (100) £42.00
PPU 30Cal HPBT 155GR Match Bullets (100) £29.00
Sierra 30Cal HPBT 168GR Bullets (100) £43.10
Sierra 30Cal HPBT 200GR Bullets (100) £55.00
Hornady 30Cal SP 110GR Bullets (100) £39.80
30Cal SPBT 166GR Bullets (100) £38.00
Sierra 30Cal Spitzer BT 150GR Bullets (100) £39.00
GM Hardcast 38/357 RNFP 125GR Bullets (100) £10.00
GM Hardcast 38/357 RNFP 158GR Bullets (100) £10.50
GM Hardcast 38/357 TC 158GR Bullets (100) £10.50
GM Hardcast 44Mag RNFP 240GR Bullets (100)
GM Hardcast 45/70 RNFP 405GR Bullets (100) £22.75
PPU 45Cal SJFP 405GR Bullets (100) £51.00
Sierra 6.5mm HPBT 140GR Bullets (100) £45.20
Berger 6.5mm Long Range Hybrid Target 144GR Bullets (100) £56.00
Sierra 6mm HPBT 95GR Match Bullets (500) £205.50
PPU 6mm SP 100GR Bullets (100) £23.00




Reloading Consumables - Brass

Make Item Description Price
Lapua .223 Rem Brass (100) £68.00
PPU .223 Rem Brass (100) £28.60
Starline .223 Rem Brass (100) £32.50
*EPA *.223 Rem Primed Brass (20) £9.40
EPA .223 Rem Unprimed Brass (20) £9.00
EPA .300 AAC Blackout Brass (50) £15.00
S&B .300 Win Mag Brass (20) £18.50
PPU .30-30 Win Brass (100) £40.00
Lapua .308 Win Brass (100) £75.00
S&B .308 Win Brass (50) £10.00
SGC .308 Win Once-Fired Brass (50) £19.99
Starline .357 Mag Brass (100) £20.90
PPU .38 Special Brass (100) £18.50
S&B .44 Rem Mag Brass (50) £23.00
PPU 7.5x55 Swiss Brass (100) £51.50
*Reloading Consumables - Primers

Make Item Description Price
Federal Small Rifle Primers (100) £4.70
S&B Small Rifle Magnum Primers (100) £4.20
Remington Small Rifle Primers (100) £4.85
ccl Small Rifle Primers (100) £4.80
Federal Large Rifle Primers (100) £4.70
S&B Large Rifle Magnum Primers (100) £4.20
Remington Large Rifle Primers (100) £5.00
ccl Large Rifle Benchrest Primers (100) £8.40
Federal Large Rifle Match Primers (100) £5.30
Federal Small Pistol Primers (100) £4.70
ccl Small Pistol Primers (100) £4.80
Remington Small Pistol Primers (100) £5.00
Federal Large Pistol Primers (100) £4.70
S&B Large Pistol Primers (100) £3.50
HK Large Pistol Primers (100) £4.20
ccl Large Pistol Primers (100) £4.80
Federal Large Pistol Magnum Primers (100) £5.20
Federal Shotshell Primers (100) £4.85
S&B 4.0 Percussion Caps (100) £5.50




*Reloading Consumables - Powder

Make Item Description Price
Reload Swiss RS62 (1kg) £92.50
Reload Swiss RS60 (1kg) £92.50
Reload Swiss RS52 (1kg) £92.50
Reload Swiss RS50 (1kg) £92.50
Reload Swiss RS40 (1kg) £92.50
Vihtavouri N540 (1kg) £95.00
Vihtavouri N150 (1kg) £92.50
Vihtavouri N140 (1kg) £92.50
Vihtavouri N135 (1kg) £92.50
Alliant Red Dot Shotshell Powder (454g) £41.60
Ramshot Tac Rifle Powder (450g) £39.00
Hodgdon Pyrodex MuzzleLoading Propellant (454g) £38.50
Hodgdon H380 Rifle Powder (454g) £50.00
Hodgdon H414 Rifle Powder (454g) £50.00
Hodgdon CFE 223 Rifle Powder (454g) £45.10
IMR 4895 Smokeless Powder (454g) £42.00
Care, Cleaning and Maintanence

Make Item Description Price
Birchwood Casey Rig #2 Gun Oil and Rust Inhibitor £6.95
Birchwood Casey Brass Black Metal Finish £10.00
Birchwood Casey Tru-0il Stock Finish £16.00
Bisley 12G Basic Cleaning Kit £15.00
Bisley .22 Basic Cleaning Kit £12.00
Brunox Turbo Spray £9.60
Cleaning Rope .410 Gun Bore Cleaning System £5.99
Cleaning Rope .22Cal Gun Bore Cleaning System £5.99
Hoppes 12G Bore Snake £18.95
Hoppes .22-.225 Bore Snake £13.99
Jack Pyke 20G Shotgun Cleaning Kit £10.99
Lyman .270Cal QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner £9.50
Lyman .30Cal QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner £9.50
Lyman 12G QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner £11.00
Napier Ultra Clean Rifle Patches £3.25
Napier Rapid Degreaser £8.50
Napier Gun Cleaner and Lubricant £7.50
Napier Bore Solvent £3.50
Napier 12G Cleaning Kit £20.00
Parker Hale 12G Phosphor Bronze Brush £5.00
Parker Hale .410 Phosphor Bronze Brush £5.00
Parker Hale .22Cal Presentation Cleaning Kit £37.90
Parker Hale .30Cal Presentation Cleaning Kit £39.90
Pro-Shot .30Cal Spear Tip Female Jag £6.00
Sentry Solutions TUF-CLOTH (SMALL) £2.50
Sentry Solutions TUF GLIDE OIL (1/202) £4.50
Sentry Solutions MARINE TUF GLIDE (1/202) £5.00
Sentry Solutions TUF GLIDE APPLICATOR PEN (1/402) £5.50
Sentry Solutions HI SLIP GREASE SYRINGE (12CC) £6.85



Sentry Solutions TUF-CLOTH (LARGE) £7.00
Sentry Solutions TUF-CLOTH W/ CONTAINER (LARGE) £7.50
Sentry Solutions SMOOTH KOTE (1/202) £7.75
Sentry Solutions BP-2000 POWDER £7.75
Sentry Solutions MARINE TUF-CLOTH (LARGE £8.00
Sentry Solutions MARINE TUF-CLOTH W/ CONTAINER (LARGE) £8.50
Sentry Solutions HI SLIP GREASE (202) £12.00
Sentry Solutions SMOOTH KOTE (202) £13.00
Sentry Solutions TUF GLIDE (402) £19.00
Sentry Solutions MARINE TUF GLIDE (402) £20.00
Sentry Solutions SMOOTH KOTE (802) £20.00
Sentry Solutions KNIFE & TOOL CARE KIT £20.00
Sentry Solutions GEAR FIELD GRADE CARE KIT £28.00
UNIVERSAL RIFLE PISTOL CLEANING PATCHES 38 CAL - 45
Southern Bloomer CAL, 357, 9MM - 10MM (125) £5.00
SHOTGUN CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 12-16-20ga
Southern Bloomer (80) £3.50
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .17 CAL (1000) £12.00
UNIVERSAL RIFLE PISTOL CLEANING PATCHES 38 CAL - 45
Southern Bloomer CAL, 357, 9MM - 10MM (1000) £25.00
SHOTGUN CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 12-16-20ga
Southern Bloomer (500) £20.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .17 CAL (200) £3.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .22 CAL (200) £3.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .22 CAL (1000) £12.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .223 CAL (1000) £13.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON SPECIAL .30 CAL (1000) £20.00
Southern Bloomer MUZZLE LOADER CLEANING PATCHES COTTON 80Z £6.00
Southern Bloomer CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 3" 54-58 CAL (200) £6.00
MUZZLE LOADER COTTON TICKIES SHOOTING PATCHES
Southern Bloomer 11/4" 45-50 CAL (200) £2.00
MUZZLE LOADER COTTON KNIT SHOOTING PATCHES 11/4"
Southern Bloomer 45-50 CAL (200) £2.50
Tetra Gun Blue and Rust Remover £8.99
Tetra Gun Action Blaster Degreaser £12.99
24 Piece Multi Gun Cleaning Kit £25.00
Accessories and Misc
Make Item Description Price
ACME Dove Bird Call £10.00
ACME Duck Bird Call £10.00
ACME Wooden Predator Call £8.00
ACME Dog Whistle 210.5 £5.00
Allen Rifle Cartridge Holder £14.99
Allen Swivel Set for Lever Action £16.99
ATI 12G Moss/Rem/Win Adjustable Tactlite Stock £75.00
Atlas Accu-Shot Monopod BT12-QK 3.75"-4.65" £130.00
Barnett Black Widow Slingshot £15.95
Barnett Strike Nine Slingshot £10.50
Birchwood Casey Shoot 'N' C 3" Targets £7.99



Birchwood Casey
Birchwood Casey
Bisley

Bisley

Bisley

Body Specs
Bog-Pod
Browning
Caldwell
Caldwell
Deben

Elvex

Elvex

Firebird
Firebird
Firebird

HSF

Intrafuse
Luth-AR
Lyman

Lyman

MTM

MTM

Oceania Defence
Power Custom
Power Custom
Remington
Ruger

Ruger

Ruger
Shoothouse
SiteLite
SiteLite
SiteLite

Swiss Eye
Swiss Eye
Target Air
Target Air
Timney Triggers
Tipton

Tipton

Tipton

Viper

Shoot 'N' C 1"/2"/3" Targets

Shoot 'N' C Deluxe Target Pack

Sling Swivel 16mm

Paper Target Double Sided (100)

Paper Target Single Sided (100)

MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES/GOGGLES
DSS Shooting Sticks 39"

Browning X-Bolt Short Standard Magazine
XLA 6"-9" Fixed Bipod

XLA 6"-9" Pivot Bipod

Extreme Precision 9-13" Bipod

MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES

SHOOTING SAFETY GLASSES

Air Flash 40 Extreme Exploding Air Rifle Targets (10)
Firebird 40 Self Adhesive Detonating Targets (10)
AR40 Detonating Targets and Striker Plate (10)
Front and Rear Unfilled Shooting Bags

20G Shotgun Safety Chamber Tool

MBA-3 Adjustable Butt Stock

Electronic Hearing Protection Pro FDE
CrossHair Rear Filled Shooting Bag

.30Cal Safety Chamber Tool

.22Cal Safety Chamber Tool

Walther PPQ 18Round Mag Extension
Ruger 10/22 Competition Extended Mag Release
Ruger 10/22 Extended Mag Release

Airgun Pull to Reset Target - Rabbit

10-22 BX-15 15 Round Magazine

10-22 BX-25x2 Coupled 25 Round Magazine
10-22 BX-1 10 Round Magazine
ANTI-MISTER

SL-100 Mag Laser Bore Sighter

SL-150 Ultra Mag Laser Bore Sighter

SL-500 Ultra Mag Green Laser Bore Sighter
SHOOTING SAFETY GLASSES

MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES

Pellet Trap and Targets

Multiple Design

Ruger 10/22 Trigger

12G Snap Caps

20G Snap Caps

.410 Snap Caps

Tough Kit Tactical Glasses

Trigger Lock-Key

Trigger lock-Code

£7.99
£9.99
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£13.00
£60.00
£58.00
£70.00
£55.00
£7.50
£5.00
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£16.99
£3.00
£183.00
£46.50
£22.00
£2.50
£1.50
£22.00
£35.00
£10.00
£20.00
£30.00
£70.00
£32.50
£7.50
£110.00
£160.00
£230.00
£6.00
£8.00
£15.00
£5.00
£100.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£39.00
£7.50
£9.00




