Reloading Equipment

<u>Make</u>	Item Description_	<u>Price</u>
Lyman	Adjustable Powder Trickler	£25.00
Lee	Value Quick Trim	£15.00
Lee	Deluxe Quick Trim	£25.00
Lee	.308 Win Quick Trim Die	£12.50
Lee	.223 Rem Quick Trim Die	£12.50
Hornady	Powder Trickler	£22.50
Lyman	E-Zee Flo Powder Trickler	£20.00
Lyman	Powder Measure	£65.00
Lee	Breech Lock Challenger Press	£87.50
RCBS	Rock Chucker Supreme	£200.00
Lee	Safety Powder Scale	£27.50
Lee	New Auto Prime	£26.00
Lee	Classic Powder Thrower	£72.50
Lee	Powder Funnel	£4.00
Forster	Case Sizing Lubricant	£9.90
Lee	Resizing Lubricant	£4.50
Lee	Chamfer Tool	£3.90
Lee	Primer Pocket Cleaner	£3.90
Lyman	Primer Pocket Cleaner - Small	£13.00
Lyman	Primer Pocket Cleaner - Large	£13.00
Lyman	Primer Pocket Reamer - Small	£13.00
Lyman	Primer Pocket Reamer - Large	£13.00
Frankford Arsenal	508 Ammo Box	£4.00
Frankford Arsenal	512 Ammo Box	£4.99
MTM	RS-50 Rifle Small Ammo Case	£5.00
MTM	RM-50 Rifle Medium Ammo Case	£5.50
MTM	P50-44 Ammo Case	£4.00
MTM	P50-38 Ammo Case	£4.00
Frankford Arsenal	No.3 Reloading Tray	£7.99
Frankford Arsenal	No.7 Reloading Tray	£7.99
MTM	Universal Reloading Tray	£8.95
Lee	Universal Shell Holder Set	£45.00
Lee	Hand Priming Shell Holder Set	£22.50
Lee	.303 British Crimp Die	£10.00
Lee	.223 Rem Collet Dies	£20.00
Lee	.223 Rem Reloading Dies	£30.00
Lee	.308 Win Reloading Dies	£30.00
Lee	30/30 Win Pacesetter Dies	£35.00
Dillon Precision	.44 Mag New Style Dies	£75.00
Lee	Decapping Die	£12.00
Quinetics	Kinetic Bullet Puller	£19.95
Forster	.224 Bullet Puller Collet	£15.75
Forster	.308 Bullet Puller Collet	£15.75
Forster	Bullet Puller Collet Holder	£28.50
	.243 Win Quick Trim Die	£12.00
Lee	.245 WIII QUICK THIII DIE	£12.00

Reloading Consumables - Bullets

Make	Item Description	Price
Hornady	.17 17GR V-Max Bullets (500)	£125.00
Hornady	20Cal V-MAX 32GR Bullets (100)	£29.00
Hornady	22Cal BTHP 68GR Match Bullets (100)	£32.00
Sierra	22Cal HP 53GR Bullets (100)	£26.50
Sierra	22Cal HP 53GR Bullets (500)	£126.50
Sierra	22Cal HPBT 52GR Bullets (100)	£27.50
Sierra	22Cal HPBT 69GR Match Bullets (100)	£30.00
Barnes	22Cal Spitzer Solid 50GR Bullets (50)	£15.00
Barnes	22Cal VLC 50GR Bullets (100)	£20.00
Hornady	22Cal V-Max 55GR Bullets (100)	£29.00
Barnes	22Cal XLC 53GR Bullets (50)	£20.00
Gun Room UK	.223 FMJ 55GR Bullets (100)	£15.00
Relcom	303Cal British FMJ 174GR Bullets (100)	£24.00
S&B	303Cal British SP 180GR Bullets (100)	£25.00
Hot-Cor	303Cal HCRN 180GR Bullets (100)	£41.49
Sierra	30Cal FMJ BT 150GR Bullets (100)	£36.60
PPU	30cal FMJ BT 174GR Bullets (100)	£24.00
Optimus Dyer	30Cal HPBT 155GR Bullets (100)	£42.00
PPU	30Cal HPBT 155GR Match Bullets (100)	£29.00
Sierra	30Cal HPBT 168GR Bullets (100)	£43.10
Sierra	30Cal HPBT 200GR Bullets (100)	£55.00
Hornady	30Cal SP 110GR Bullets (100)	£39.80
	30Cal SPBT 166GR Bullets (100)	£38.00
Sierra	30Cal Spitzer BT 150GR Bullets (100)	£39.00
GM Hardcast	38/357 RNFP 125GR Bullets (100)	£10.00
GM Hardcast	38/357 RNFP 158GR Bullets (100)	£10.50
GM Hardcast	38/357 TC 158GR Bullets (100)	£10.50
GM Hardcast	44Mag RNFP 240GR Bullets (100)	
GM Hardcast	45/70 RNFP 405GR Bullets (100)	£22.75
PPU	45Cal SJFP 405GR Bullets (100)	£51.00
Sierra	6.5mm HPBT 140GR Bullets (100)	£45.20
Berger	6.5mm Long Range Hybrid Target 144GR Bullets (100)	£56.00
Sierra	6mm HPBT 95GR Match Bullets (500)	£205.50
PPU	6mm SP 100GR Bullets (100)	£23.00

Reloading Consumables - Brass

Make	Item Description	Price
Lapua	.223 Rem Brass (100)	£68.00
PPU	.223 Rem Brass (100)	£28.60
Starline	.223 Rem Brass (100)	£32.50
*EPA	*.223 Rem Primed Brass (20)	£9.40
EPA	.223 Rem Unprimed Brass (20)	£9.00
EPA	.300 AAC Blackout Brass (50)	£15.00
S&B	.300 Win Mag Brass (20)	£18.50
PPU	.30-30 Win Brass (100)	£40.00
Lapua	.308 Win Brass (100)	£75.00
S&B	.308 Win Brass (50)	£10.00
SGC	.308 Win Once-Fired Brass (50)	£19.99
Starline	.357 Mag Brass (100)	£20.90
PPU	.38 Special Brass (100)	£18.50
S&B	.44 Rem Mag Brass (50)	£23.00
PPU	7.5x55 Swiss Brass (100)	£51.50

*Reloading Consumables - Primers

Make	Item Description	Price
Federal	Small Rifle Primers (100)	£4.70
S&B	Small Rifle Magnum Primers (100)	£4.20
Remington	Small Rifle Primers (100)	£4.85
CCI	Small Rifle Primers (100)	£4.80
Federal	Large Rifle Primers (100)	£4.70
S&B	Large Rifle Magnum Primers (100)	£4.20
Remington	Large Rifle Primers (100)	£5.00
CCI	Large Rifle Benchrest Primers (100)	£8.40
Federal	Large Rifle Match Primers (100)	£5.30
Federal	Small Pistol Primers (100)	£4.70
CCI	Small Pistol Primers (100)	£4.80
Remington	Small Pistol Primers (100)	£5.00
Federal	Large Pistol Primers (100)	£4.70
S&B	Large Pistol Primers (100)	£3.50
НК	Large Pistol Primers (100)	£4.20
CCI	Large Pistol Primers (100)	£4.80
Federal	Large Pistol Magnum Primers (100)	£5.20
Federal	Shotshell Primers (100)	£4.85
S&B	4.0 Percussion Caps (100)	£5.50

*Reloading Consumables - Powder

Make	Item Description	Price
Reload Swiss	RS62 (1kg)	£92.50
Reload Swiss	RS60 (1kg)	£92.50
Reload Swiss	RS52 (1kg)	£92.50
Reload Swiss	RS50 (1kg)	£92.50
Reload Swiss	RS40 (1kg)	£92.50
Vihtavouri	N540 (1kg)	£95.00
Vihtavouri	N150 (1kg)	£92.50
Vihtavouri	N140 (1kg)	£92.50
Vihtavouri	N135 (1kg)	£92.50
Alliant	Red Dot Shotshell Powder (454g)	£41.60
Ramshot	Tac Rifle Powder (450g)	£39.00
Hodgdon	Pyrodex MuzzleLoading Propellant (454g)	£38.50
Hodgdon	H380 Rifle Powder (454g)	£50.00
Hodgdon	H414 Rifle Powder (454g)	£50.00
Hodgdon	CFE 223 Rifle Powder (454g)	£45.10
IMR	4895 Smokeless Powder (454g)	£42.00

Care, Cleaning and Maintanence

Make	Item Description	Price
Birchwood Casey	Rig #2 Gun Oil and Rust Inhibitor	£6.95
Birchwood Casey	Brass Black Metal Finish	£10.00
Birchwood Casey	Tru-Oil Stock Finish	£16.00
Bisley	12G Basic Cleaning Kit	£15.00
Bisley	.22 Basic Cleaning Kit	£12.00
Brunox	Turbo Spray	£9.60
Cleaning Rope	.410 Gun Bore Cleaning System	£5.99
Cleaning Rope	.22Cal Gun Bore Cleaning System	£5.99
Hoppes	12G Bore Snake	£18.95
Hoppes	.22225 Bore Snake	£13.99
Jack Pyke	20G Shotgun Cleaning Kit	£10.99
Lyman	.270Cal QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner	£9.50
Lyman	.30Cal QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner	£9.50
Lyman	12G QwikDraw Barrel Cleaner	£11.00
Napier	Ultra Clean Rifle Patches	£3.25
Napier	Rapid Degreaser	£8.50
Napier	Gun Cleaner and Lubricant	£7.50
Napier	Bore Solvent	£3.50
Napier	12G Cleaning Kit	£20.00
Parker Hale	12G Phosphor Bronze Brush	£5.00
Parker Hale	.410 Phosphor Bronze Brush	£5.00
Parker Hale	.22Cal Presentation Cleaning Kit	£37.90
Parker Hale	.30Cal Presentation Cleaning Kit	£39.90
Pro-Shot	.30Cal Spear Tip Female Jag	£6.00
Sentry Solutions	TUF-CLOTH (SMALL)	£2.50
Sentry Solutions	TUF GLIDE OIL (1/2OZ)	£4.50
Sentry Solutions	MARINE TUF GLIDE (1/20Z)	£5.00
Sentry Solutions	TUF GLIDE APPLICATOR PEN (1/4OZ)	£5.50
Sentry Solutions	HI SLIP GREASE SYRINGE (12CC)	£6.85

Sentry Solutions	TUF-CLOTH (LARGE)	£7.00
Sentry Solutions	TUF-CLOTH W/ CONTAINER (LARGE)	£7.50
Sentry Solutions	SMOOTH KOTE (1/20Z)	£7.75
Sentry Solutions	BP-2000 POWDER	£7.75
Sentry Solutions	MARINE TUF-CLOTH (LARGE	£8.00
Sentry Solutions	MARINE TUF-CLOTH W/ CONTAINER (LARGE)	£8.50
Sentry Solutions	HI SLIP GREASE (20Z)	£12.00
Sentry Solutions	SMOOTH KOTE (20Z)	£13.00
Sentry Solutions	TUF GLIDE (4OZ)	£19.00
Sentry Solutions	MARINE TUF GLIDE (4OZ)	£20.00
Sentry Solutions	SMOOTH KOTE (80Z)	£20.00
Sentry Solutions	KNIFE & TOOL CARE KIT	£20.00
Sentry Solutions	GEAR FIELD GRADE CARE KIT	£28.00
	UNIVERSAL RIFLE PISTOL CLEANING PATCHES 38 CAL - 45	
Southern Bloomer	CAL, 357, 9MM - 10MM (125)	£5.00
	SHOTGUN CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 12-16-20ga	
Southern Bloomer	(80)	£3.50
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .17 CAL (1000)	£12.00
	UNIVERSAL RIFLE PISTOL CLEANING PATCHES 38 CAL - 45	
Southern Bloomer	CAL, 357, 9MM - 10MM (1000)	£25.00
	SHOTGUN CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 12-16-20ga	
Southern Bloomer	(500)	£20.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .17 CAL (200)	£3.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .22 CAL (200)	£3.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .22 CAL (1000)	£12.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT .223 CAL (1000)	£13.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON SPECIAL .30 CAL (1000)	£20.00
Southern Bloomer	MUZZLE LOADER CLEANING PATCHES COTTON 80Z	£6.00
Southern Bloomer	CLEANING PATCHES COTTON KNIT 3" 54-58 CAL (200)	£6.00
	MUZZLE LOADER COTTON TICKIES SHOOTING PATCHES	
Southern Bloomer	11/4" 45-50 CAL (200)	£2.00
	MUZZLE LOADER COTTON KNIT SHOOTING PATCHES 11/4"	
Southern Bloomer	45-50 CAL (200)	£2.50
Tetra Gun	Blue and Rust Remover	£8.99
Tetra Gun	Action Blaster Degreaser	£12.99
	24 Piece Multi Gun Cleaning Kit	£25.00

Accessories and Misc

Make	Item Description	Price
ACME	Dove Bird Call	£10.00
ACME	Duck Bird Call	£10.00
ACME	Wooden Predator Call	£8.00
ACME	Dog Whistle 210.5	£5.00
Allen	Rifle Cartridge Holder	£14.99
Allen	Swivel Set for Lever Action	£16.99
ATI	12G Moss/Rem/Win Adjustable Tactlite Stock	£75.00
Atlas	Accu-Shot Monopod BT12-QK 3.75"-4.65"	£130.00
Barnett	Black Widow Slingshot	£15.95
Barnett	Strike Nine Slingshot	£10.50
Birchwood Casey	Shoot 'N' C 3" Targets	£7.99

Birchwood Casey	Shoot 'N' C 1"/2"/3" Targets	£7.99
Birchwood Casey	Shoot 'N' C Deluxe Target Pack	£9.99
Bisley	Sling Swivel 16mm	£10.00
Bisley	Paper Target Double Sided (100)	£5.00
Bisley	Paper Target Single Sided (100)	£5.00
Body Specs	MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES/GOGGLES	£10.00
Bog-Pod	DSS Shooting Sticks 39"	£13.00
Browning	Browning X-Bolt Short Standard Magazine	£60.00
Caldwell	XLA 6"-9" Fixed Bipod	£58.00
Caldwell	XLA 6"-9" Pivot Bipod	£70.00
Deben	Extreme Precision 9-13" Bipod	£55.00
Elvex	MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES	£7.50
Elvex	SHOOTING SAFETY GLASSES	£5.00
Firebird	Air Flash 40 Extreme Exploding Air Rifle Targets (10)	£9.99
Firebird	Firebird 40 Self Adhesive Detonating Targets (10)	£9.99
Firebird	AR40 Detonating Targets and Striker Plate (10)	£9.99
HSF	Front and Rear Unfilled Shooting Bags	£16.99
Intrafuse	20G Shotgun Safety Chamber Tool	£3.00
Luth-AR	MBA-3 Adjustable Butt Stock	£183.00
Lyman	Electronic Hearing Protection Pro FDE	£46.50
Lyman	CrossHair Rear Filled Shooting Bag	£22.00
MTM	.30Cal Safety Chamber Tool	£2.50
MTM	.22Cal Safety Chamber Tool	£1.50
Oceania Defence	Walther PPQ 18Round Mag Extension	£22.00
Power Custom	Ruger 10/22 Competition Extended Mag Release	£35.00
Power Custom	Ruger 10/22 Extended Mag Release	£10.00
Remington	Airgun Pull to Reset Target - Rabbit	£20.00
Ruger	10-22 BX-15 15 Round Magazine	£30.00
Ruger	10-22 BX-25x2 Coupled 25 Round Magazine	£70.00
Ruger	10-22 BX-1 10 Round Magazine	£32.50
Shoothouse	ANTI-MISTER	£7.50
SiteLite	SL-100 Mag Laser Bore Sighter	£110.00
SiteLite	SL-150 Ultra Mag Laser Bore Sighter	£160.00
SiteLite	SL-500 Ultra Mag Green Laser Bore Sighter	£230.00
Swiss Eye	SHOOTING SAFETY GLASSES	£6.00
Swiss Eye	MULTI LENS SAFETY GLASSES	£8.00
Target Air	Pellet Trap and Targets	£15.00
Target Air	Multiple Design	£5.00
Timney Triggers	Ruger 10/22 Trigger	£100.00
Tipton	12G Snap Caps	£11.00
Tipton	20G Snap Caps	£11.00
Tipton	.410 Snap Caps	£11.00
Viper	Tough Kit Tactical Glasses	£39.00
	Trigger Lock-Key	£7.50
	Trigger lock-Code	£9.00